
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 34,898.59
Check 03/01/2016 6559 Stacey Aurzada Mock trial - trophies, supplies, food -301.81 34,596.78
Check 03/01/2016 6560 Linda Connors Mock trial - food; committee meeting meal -128.57 34,468.21
Check 03/01/2016 6561 Sunita Sharma Mock trial - supplies; food; committee meetin... -30.82 34,437.39
Check 03/01/2016 6562 Cameron Bannings Mock trial - food -7.99 34,429.40
Deposit 03/11/2016 1 jr @ $18.75, 1 jr @ $75, 1 sr @ $125; moc... 1,218.75 35,648.15
Check 03/14/2016 Constant Contact Newsletter -15.00 35,633.15
Check 03/15/2016 6563 Jeremy Shufflebarger Mock trial - food -284.58 35,348.57
Check 03/22/2016 6558 Moreno's Deli Mock trial - food -1,375.00 33,973.57
Check 03/22/2016 Pizza Hut Bar Lunch - burnout/staying sane in legal pro... -68.05 33,905.52
Check 03/28/2016 6564 Bibi Thomas Newsletter/website for March -100.00 33,805.52
Check 03/28/2016 6565 Donna Coble Bookkeeping for March -100.00 33,705.52
Check 03/28/2016 6566 Larimer County Bar As... Mock trial - return unused portion of contribut... -504.11 33,201.41
Check 03/30/2016 6541 Colorado Supreme Co... CLE credit - evidentiary issues -25.00 33,176.41
Check 04/08/2016 Constant Contact Newsletter -15.00 33,161.41
Check 04/12/2016 Silver Mine Subs Bar lunch - evidentiary issues in sex assault ... -114.83 33,046.58
Check 04/15/2016 Comedy Brewers, LLC Annual dinner entertainment - deposit -100.00 32,946.58
Check 04/26/2016 6567 Comedy Brewers, LLC Annual dinner entertainment - balance -800.00 32,146.58
Check 04/26/2016 6568 Bibi Thomas Newsletter/website for April -100.00 32,046.58
Check 04/26/2016 6569 Weld County Legal Se... 1 jr @ $45, 1 sr @ $70 -115.00 31,931.58
Check 04/26/2016 6570 Donna Coble Bookkeeping for April -100.00 31,831.58
Deposit 04/26/2016 1 sr @ $62.50, 1 sr @ $125; Bar lunch - bur... 367.50 32,199.08
Deposit 04/26/2016 Bar lunch - privilege/confidentiality 275.00 32,474.08

Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 -2,424.51 32,474.08
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Weld County Bar Association
Account QuickReport

As of April 30, 2016

Page 1




